

Memo

5 February 2018

To: Marc Dendale – Team Leader

From: Sophia Hannon – Planning Technician

Subject: CIV-2016-404-2310 – Samson Corporation Limited and Sterling Nominees Limited

Please sign below once you have checked the following updates and have confirmed that all should be updated within the Auckland Unitary Plan Operative in part

Modification	Description	Text / GIS affected
CIV2310	GIS map update due to CIV-2016-404-2310 being settled	 The settlement of this appeal has resulted in the following changes to the AUP with respect to the property 1-3 Grosvenor Street, Grey Lynn : the deletion of both the Single House zone and the Special Character Areas Overlay Residential and Business the zoning of the property to Mixed Use zone

Text changes prepared by:

Mapping changes prepared by:

Sophia Hannon - Planning Technician, Auckland-wide

Signature:

oulter

Signed off by: Marc Dendale – Team Leader Signature:

Adde.

Aching Konyak - Geospatial Analyst, Aucklandwide

Signature:

Signed off by: Marc Dendale - Team Leader

Signature:

Adde

